Planetary Science Advisory Committee Meeting

March 09-10, 2020
VIRTUAL

Monday, March 9, 2020, 10:30 a.m. — 5:30 p.m.

10:30
10:35
11:30
12:00
1:00
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:15
3:45
4:15
4:45
5:00
5:30

Opening, Announcements, Around the Table Identification

PSD Status Report

PSD R&A Status

Working Lunch (Training)
Planetary Protection

Mars Program

Lunar Program

Break

Planetary Defense Coordination Office
Lunar Program

PDS

PDS HQ

Findings & Discussion
Adjourn

| Tuesday, March 10, 2020, 10:30 a.m. — 5:30 p.m.

10:30 Exoplanets in our Backyard

10:50 Astrophysics Assets for Solar System Observations
11:15 JWST

11:40 Mercury Group

12:00 Lunch

1:00
1:20
1:40
2:00
2:20
2:40
3:00

VEXAG
SBAG
OPAG
MEPAG
MAPSIT
LEAG
CAPTEM

(S. Rinehart)
(L. Glaze)
(S. Rinehart)

(R. McCauley Rench)
(J. Watzin)
(S. Clarke)

(L. Johnson)

(S. Clarke)

(L. Prockter/T. McClanahan)
(R. McCauley Rench)

(N. 1zenberg)
(J. Bauer)
(H. Hammel)
(C. Ernst)

(D. Dyar)

(B. Buratti)

(J. Moore)

(A. Yingst)

(J. Radebaugh)
(S. Lawrence)
(K. McKeegan)



3:20 Break
3:30 Findings and Recommendations Discussions
5:30 Adjourn

SUPPLEMENTARY INFORMATION:

The meeting will be open to the public up to the capacity of the room.
The meeting will be available telephonically and by WebEX.
e To participate in this meeting by telephone on all days:
USA toll free conference call number 1-800-779-9966
OR toll conference call number 1-517-645-6359,
Passcode 5255996.

e The WebEX link is https://nasaenterprise.webex.com/;

Meeting number is 904 133 236

Password is PAC@March91011 (case sensitive) on all three days.


https://nasaenterprise.webex.com/

