Planetary Science Advisory Committee Meeting March 09-10, 2020 VIRTUAL

Monday, March 9, 2020, 10:30 a.m. – 5:30 p.m.		
10:30	Opening, Announcements, Around the Table Identification	(S. Rinehart)
10:35	PSD Status Report	(L. Glaze)
11:30	PSD R&A Status	(S. Rinehart)
12:00	Working Lunch (Training)	
1:00	Planetary Protection	(R. McCauley Rench)
2:00	Mars Program	(J. Watzin)
2:30	Lunar Program	(S. Clarke)
3:00	Break	
3:15	Planetary Defense Coordination Office	(L. Johnson)
3:45	Lunar Program	(S. Clarke)
4:15	PDS	(L. Prockter/T. McClanahan)
4:45	PDS HQ	(R. McCauley Rench)
5:00	Findings & Discussion	
5:30	Adjourn	
Tuesday, March 10, 2020, 10:30 a.m. – 5:30 p.m.		
10:30	Exoplanets in our Backyard	(N. Izenberg)
10:50	Astrophysics Assets for Solar System Observations	(J. Bauer)
11:15	JWST	(H. Hammel)
11:40	Mercury Group	(C. Ernst)
12:00	Lunch	
1:00	VEXAG	(D. Dyar)
1:20	SBAG	(B. Buratti)
1:40	OPAG	(J. Moore)
2:00	MEPAG	(A. Yingst)
2:20	MAPSIT	(J. Radebaugh)
2:40	LEAG	(S. Lawrence)
3:00	CAPTEM	(K. McKeegan)

3:20 Break

3:30 Findings and Recommendations Discussions

5:30 Adjourn

SUPPLEMENTARY INFORMATION:

The meeting will be open to the public up to the capacity of the room.

The meeting will be available telephonically and by WebEx.

• To participate in this meeting by telephone on all days:

USA toll free conference call number 1-800-779-9966

OR toll conference call number 1-517-645-6359,

Passcode 5255996.

• The WebEx link is https://nasaenterprise.webex.com/;

Meeting number is 904 133 236

Password is PAC@March91011 (case sensitive) on all three days.